KIR MI GIGGAN COLLEGE

KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Nangavalli, Salem - 636502

IQAC Action Taken Report 2022-23 (Odd Semester)

Action taken:

- · University examinations results analyzed and curriculum delivered.
- New programme was implemented.
- · All departments conducted classes with guest lectures.
- · All the departments organized seminars and conferences to develop their knowledge
- Counseling sessions for all final year placement-unwilling students given and willing students number increased.
- Staff Members were recruited for this academic year.
- Alumni association meeting conducted.
- Proposal for new books received for this academic year from all departments and proposal for quotation was forwarded.

R. Muras

IQAC
KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE
NANG= V-1LLI, SALEM-636 502.

RAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE
Tharamangalam-Nangavalli Main Road
Periyasoragai P.O. Nangavalli



KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Nangavalli, Salem - 636502

IQAC Action Taken Report 2022-23 (Even Semester)

Action taken:

- University examinations results analyzed and curriculum delivered.
- D Coaching was provided to the arrear students.
- Placement Cell framed the schedule for placement drives and submitted core companies identified list to the Principal.
- Special care and coaching is given to slow learners.
- All departments have submitted conference/seminars/workshop/symposium details for 2022-23 to the Research and Development Cell
- All departments planned guest lectures.
- All teaching staff was submitted Staff Appraisal form to IQAC.
- All club events completed as scheduled and proposed in the academic calendar.
- Career Guidance Programme for +2 students completed.
- Sport event list is submitted to principal after consulting with all year student heads.

IQAC KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE NANGAVALLI, SALEM-636 502.

PRINCIPA KAILASH WOMEN'S COLL Tharamangalam-Nangavalli Main Roa Perivasoragai P.O. Nangavalli